WearablesSecurity
2016 PRODUCT CATALOG
2
Wearables Selector Guide	 3
J704 Alarming Showcase	 4
W1000	 8
WS1 Alarm & Power	 13
WS1 Display Only	 21

SECONDARY SENSORS
TRIM & CRADLES
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY
W1000 Base
W1000 Secondary Tear Sensor - Angled, Left
W1000 / J704 Apple Trim
›	 Includes black recoiler sensor and polished nickel stem
›	 Replacement adhesives: ADH2111 and ADH2112
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2113
›	 It is recommended that fitness band displays use
	 DVW405 for proper band placement
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2113
›	 Use to mount on the right side of watches
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2113
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2129
›	 Use DVW101-W
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2113
DVW100-W
DVW200

SENSORS
ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY
Zips 2.0 Single Port Alarm Unit
Zips 2.0 Locking Noose Sensor
Wearable C-Stand
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2031
›	 4 Pack
›	 ZA2600 or ZA2601 required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2014
›	 For AC100
›	 20 Pack
›	 For ZA2704
›	 10 Pack
›	 For ZA2600
›	 20 Pack
›	 For ZA2601
›	 40 Pack
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2032
›	 ZA2600 or ZA2601 required
›	 AC100 required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2013
ZA2600-W
ZA2703-W
AF6324
Zips 2.0 Flexible Sensor